
Should you require any more information about any of the subjects your son/daughter is studying please contact the relevant Head of Faculty/Department or 
Team Leader who will be pleased to help you or direct your question to the relevant staff member. 

Name Role Email Address 

Mrs J Lewis 
 

Vice Principal 
 

jlewis@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr A Osborne Assistant Principal 
 

aosborne@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs K Trickett Teacher of Humanities/Head of Transition and Year 7 Achievement 
 

ktrickett@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr V Vassiliou Head of Department Business Studies/ICT and Health and Social Care  vvassiliou@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr J Stephenson 
 

Team Leader Computing jstephenson@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mrs L Matten Team Leader Health and Social Care lmatten@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs N Smith Head of Faculty Design Technology 
 

nsmith@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr S Asher 
 

Team Leader Product Design 
 

sasher@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs S Owen Team Leader Food Technology 
 

sowen@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs S Gallant 
 

Head of Faculty English sgallant@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs K Mills  Team Leader English Key Stage 3 kmills@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs K Ward Team Leader English Key Stage 3 kward@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs L Taylor Team Leader English Year 10/Leader of Media Studies ltaylor@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr G Clark 
 

Team Leader English KS5 gclark@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs E Millard  Head of Faculty Humanities emillard@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Ms M Marshall Team Leader Geography mmarshall@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs K Robinson 
 

Team Leader Geography/ Head of PSHCE krobinson@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mrs C Twinn Team Leader RE 
 

ctwinn@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr S Weston Head of Department Mathematics 
 

sweston@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr J Bennett Lead Practitioner Mathematics  jbennett@theregisschool.co.uk 
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Miss E Jewell Team Leader Mathematics Years 7 and 8 
 

ejewell@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr A Moles 
 

Team Leader Mathematics Year 9 and 10 amoles@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Miss E Van Der Ark Team Leader Mathematics KS5 
 

evanderark@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs A Clark Head of Department Modern Foreign Languages  aclark@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Miss S Jones Team Leader French sjones@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Ms J Bartley Head of Faculty Performing Arts  jbartley@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Miss T Munford Team Leader Music 
 

tmunford@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr B Purgavie Head of Faculty PE  bpurgavie@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Miss E Buckingham 
 

Team Leader PE KS3 ebuckingham@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr A James Team Leader PE KS4 ajames@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs J Lovelock Team Leader PE KS5 jlovelock@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr A Robbins Head of Department Science arobbins@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mr D Wray Team Leader Science Years 7 and 8 dwray@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr G Huskinson Team Leader Science Years 9 and 10 ghuskinson@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Miss M Stephens 
 

Team Leader Science Year 11 mstephens@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr D Wood Team Leader Science KS5 dwood@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mr G Parker 
 

Head of Department SEN (SENCO) 
 

gparker@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs L Nielsen Team Leader – Student Support lnielsen@theregisschool.co.uk 
 

Mrs C Devereaux Head of Department Visual Arts  
 

cdevereaux@theregisschool.co.uk  
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